Fri 19-Apr-2024 2024556101

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries

8105 Havanese - Fresca - Linda Wilson
8106 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
8116 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Winslow - Victoria Telles
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries
8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Preferred Entries
8117 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries
12108 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12111 Poodle (Miniature) - Winnie - Alison Day
12116 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
12130 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson
12134 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries
12119 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates
12131 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin
12132 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries
16104 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
16126 Shetland Sheepdog - Hunter - Kathy Johnson
16131 All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels
16132 Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice
16134 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16141 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
16146 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries
16103 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16106 Border Collie - Jett - Jennifer Bailey
16129 Australian Shepherd - Jax - Amanda Glazar
16135 All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries
16105 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak

16137 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford

16138 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Preferred Entries

16109 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

16144 German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Dave Nauer
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries

20104 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

20110 Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning

20141 Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak

20145 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove

20156 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries

20102 Retriever (Labrador) - Tango - Sushil Wenholtz

20115 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries

20112 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin

20139 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

20142 All American - Moose - Christine Fox

20143 Portuguese Water Dog - Stevie - Michele Anderson

20149 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Kaiju - Beth Sorenson

20155 German Shepherd Dog - Vexa - Scarlett Foss

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Preferred Entries
20106 Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis
20137 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries
24102 Retriever (Labrador) - Yaxley - Jennifer Henderson
24104 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
24105 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
24109 Doberman Pinscher - Forest - Bettina Cholewinski
24111 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
24113 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries
24110 Briard - Storm - Julie Field
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries
8120 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred Entries
8121 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries

12105 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly
12107 All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred Entries
12117 All American - Harry - Linda Wilson
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries

20129 Australian Shepherd - Ducati - Erin Schaefer
20161 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

20162 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd
20163 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham
20164 Border Collie - Makk - Sabin Aell Rushton

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries
24107 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred Entries
4101 Scottish Terrier - Gara - Maureen Latham
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries
12101 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred Entries

12104 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12106 All American - Joule - Aimee Peine

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries
16119 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries

20114 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller
20153 Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred Entries
20103 All American - Lincoln - Erica Roesch
Standard / Premier / Preferred Entries
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
Standard / Premier / Regular Entries

8106 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
8110 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
8119 Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy

Standard / Premier / Preferred Entries
8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson
Standard / Premier / Regular Entries

12102 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn

12111 Poodle (Miniature) - Winnie - Alison Day
Standard / Premier / Preferred Entries

12118 Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller
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Standard / Premier / Preferred

12119
12131
12135

Standard / Premier / Regular

16104
16128
16131
16134
16141

Standard / Premier / Preferred

16103
16113
16116
16140
16145

Standard / Premier / Regular

20104
20105
20107
20110
20135
20142
20146
20147
20155
20156
20161

Standard / Premier / Preferred

20115
20116
20121
20148
20165

Standard / Premier / Regular

24102
24105

Standard / Master / Preferred

4101
4102
4103

Standard / Master / Regular

8102
8105
8106
8113
8116
8119
8128

Standard / Master / Preferred

8101
8112
8115
8118
8122

Standard / Excellent / Regular

8110

Entries 4
Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer

Entries 5
Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson

Entries 5
All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo

Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth
Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong

Entries 11
Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong

Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning

Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong

All American - Moose - Christine Fox

Border Collie - Ballyhoo! - Kristin Bartell

Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning

German Shepherd Dog - Vexa - Scarlett Foss

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

Entries 5
Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley

All American - Yoshi - Sabin Aell Rushton

Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks

Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens

All American - Enzo - Erica Roesch

Entries 2
Retriever (Labrador) - Yaxley - Jennifer Henderson
Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

Entries 3
Scottish Terrier - Gara - Maureen Latham

Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc

Entries 7
Affenpinischer - Drummer - Paula Scott

Havanese - Fresca - Linda Wilson

Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

All American - Kiah - Cindy Warrick

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Winslow - Victoria Telles
Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy

Affenpinischer - Snap - Paula Scott

Entries 5
Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson

Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer

Shetland Sheepdog - Penni - Sandra Paulick

Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis

Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson

Entries 1
Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

Entries 1

8117 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 7
12102 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
12108 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12111 Poodle (Miniature) - Winnie - Alison Day
12114 Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick
12116 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
12130 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson
12134 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 13
12104 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12113 Australian Shepherd - Iris - Erin Schaefer
12115 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12118 Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller
12119 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates
12120 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
12121 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios
12127 All American - Sadee - Bruce deMichaels
12128 Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson
12129 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
12131 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin
12132 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12135 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
12107 All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
12106 All American - Joule - Aimee Peine
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 10
16104 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
16117 Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove
16126 Shetland Sheepdog - Hunter - Kathy Johnson
16127 Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick
16128 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16131 All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels
16132 Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice
16134 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16141 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
16146 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 11
16103 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16108 Vizsla - Tango - Eydie Hoeppner
16109 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins
16113 All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo
16116 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
16129 Australian Shepherd - Jax - Amanda Glazar
16135 All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook
16140 Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth
16142 Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens
16144 German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Dave Nauer
16145 Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
16105 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak
16118 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
16137 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

16125

Entries 1
All American - Korra - Mindy Sherwood
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Standard / Master / Regular

20104
20105
20107
20110
20120
20123
20131
20135
20138
20139
20141
20142
20146
20150
20154
20155
20156

Standard / Master / Preferred

20106
20115
20116
20121
20127
20160
20165

Standard / Excellent / Regular

20118
20162

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

20102
20130

Standard / Master / Regular

24101
24102
24103
24104
24105
24107
24109
24110
2411
24112
24113

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

4102
4103

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

4101

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

8102
8106
8113
8116
8119
8128

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

Entries 17
Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong

Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning

Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning

English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong

Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen

Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak

All American - Moose - Christine Fox

Border Collie - Ballyhoo! - Kristin Bartell

All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
German Shepherd Dog - Vexa - Scarlett Foss

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Entries 7
Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis

Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley

All American - Yoshi - Sabin Aell Rushton

Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks

All American - Finnlee - Erica Roesch

Belgian Tervuren - Phoenix - Bob Davis

All American - Enzo - Erica Roesch

Entries 2
Retriever (Golden) - Billee - Micki McMillian

Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd

Entries 2
Retriever (Labrador) - Tango - Sushil Wenholtz

Gordon Setter - Denny - Mary Quaco

Entries 11
Setter (Gordon) - Jimmie - Richard Quaco

Retriever (Labrador) - Yaxley - Jennifer Henderson
Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson

Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

Doberman Pinscher - Forest - Bettina Cholewinski

Briard - Storm - Julie Field

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Entries 2
Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc

Entries 1
Scottish Terrier - Gara - Maureen Latham

Entries 6
Affenpinischer - Drummer - Paula Scott

Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

All American - Kiah - Cindy Warrick

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Winslow - Victoria Telles
Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy

Affenpinischer - Snap - Paula Scott

Entries 6

Entries
8101 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson
8112 Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer
8115 Shetland Sheepdog - Penni - Sandra Paulick
8117 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
8118 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis
8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries
8110 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
12102 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
12107 All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick
12108 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio

12111 Poodle (Miniature) - Winnie - Alison Day

12116 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
12130 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson

12134 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries

12104 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield

12106 All American - Joule - Aimee Peine

12113 Australian Shepherd - Iris - Erin Schaefer

12115 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

12118 Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller

12119 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

12120 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis

14

12121 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios

12127 All American - Sadee - Bruce deMichaels
12128 Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson

12129 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
12131 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

12132 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12135 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries
12114 Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries

12126 Grand Basset Griffon Vendeen - Josey - Jane Jonas

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
16104 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
16105 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak
16117 Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove
16126 Shetland Sheepdog - Hunter - Kathy Johnson
16127 Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick
16128 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16131 All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels
16132 Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice
16134 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16141 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
16146 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
16101 Old English Sheepdog - Dallas - Meg Armstrong
16103 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16108 Vizsla - Tango - Eydie Hoeppner
16109 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins
16113 All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo

16116 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka

16125 All American - Korra - Mindy Sherwood
16129 Australian Shepherd - Jax - Amanda Glazar

11

13
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

16135
16140
16142
16144
16145

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

16118
16137

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

20104
20105
20110
20120
20123
20131
20135
20138
20139
20141
20142
20146
20154
20155
20156

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

20106
20115
20116
20127
20130
20160
20165

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

20107
20118
20147
20150
20161

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

20102

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

24101
24102
24103
24104
24105
24107
24109
24110
2411
24112
24113

Entries 13
All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook

Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth

Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens

German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Dave Nauer
Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong

Entries 2
Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Entries 15
Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning

Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning

English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong

Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen

Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak

All American - Moose - Christine Fox

Border Collie - Ballyhoo! - Kristin Bartell

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
German Shepherd Dog - Vexa - Scarlett Foss

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Entries 7
Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis

Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley

All American - Yoshi - Sabin Aell Rushton

All American - Finnlee - Erica Roesch

Gordon Setter - Denny - Mary Quaco

Belgian Tervuren - Phoenix - Bob Davis

All American - Enzo - Erica Roesch

Entries 5
Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong

Retriever (Golden) - Billee - Micki McMillian

Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning

All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

Entries 1
Retriever (Labrador) - Tango - Sushil Wenholtz

Entries 11
Setter (Gordon) - Jimmie - Richard Quaco

Retriever (Labrador) - Yaxley - Jennifer Henderson
Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson

Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

Doberman Pinscher - Forest - Bettina Cholewinski

Briard - Storm - Julie Field

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Sat 20-Apr-2024 2024556102

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular

25101

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular

24101
24103
24104
24105
24107
24110
2411
24112
24113

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular

20105
20111
20112
20113
20114
20119
20120
20123
20124
20126
20131
20132
20141
20142
20145
20146
20152
20154
20155
20156
20159
20162
20163

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred

20130

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular

16104
16110
16114
16119
16120
16122
16126
16128
16131
16134
16146

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred

16102
16107
16111
16116
16124

Entries 1
Border Collie - Mango - Kate Fitzpatrick

Entries 9
Setter (Gordon) - Jimmie - Richard Quaco

Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson

Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

Briard - Storm - Julie Field

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Entries 23
Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth

Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin

Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen

Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker

Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning

English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle

Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury

Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak

All American - Moose - Christine Fox

Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove

Border Collie - Ballyhoo! - Kristin Bartell

Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
German Shepherd Dog - Vexa - Scarlett Foss

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Australian Shepherd - Wyatt - Amanda Glazar

Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd

Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham

Entries 1
Gordon Setter - Denny - Mary Quaco

Entries 11
Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham

All American - Bindi - Kayce Serafin

Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye

Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson

Poodle (Miniature) - Koal - Sue Zgol

Australian Cattle Dog - Hasty - Lori Asbury

Shetland Sheepdog - Hunter - Kathy Johnson

Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham

Entries 7
Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes

Border Collie - Bryn - Joel Larner

Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
Australian Shepherd - Trooper - Susan Weinroth
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Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries
16135 All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook
16143 Retriever (Golden) - Wascal - Michelle Hoppes

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries

12101 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson

12108 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio

12116 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson

12123 All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox

12125 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries
12103 Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz
12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Mosby - Jenn Baker
12115 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12119 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries

8106 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
8110 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
8113 All American - Kiah - Cindy Warrick

8116 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Winslow - Victoria Telles

8123 Russian Toy - Java - Ramona Bajorek
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries
8104 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
8117 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
8121 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries
4101 Scottish Terrier - Gara - Maureen Latham
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular
20105 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
20119 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
20120 Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning
20122 All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth

Entries

20123 English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd

20124 Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
20131 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen
20135 Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong

20141 Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak

20142 All American - Moose - Christine Fox

20146 Border Collie - Ballyhoo! - Kristin Bartell
20153 Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

20154 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios

20155 German Shepherd Dog - Vexa - Scarlett Foss
20156 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
20108 Belgian Sheepdog - Fly - Kate Fitzpatrick
20121 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
20130 Gordon Setter - Denny - Mary Quaco
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular
20107 Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong
20118 Retriever (Golden) - Billee - Micki McMillian
20126 Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury
20132 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20147 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
16104 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
16105 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak

Entries

15

11

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

16112
16117
16126
16127
16128
16131
16132
16134
16146

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

16101
16107
16111
16116
16123
16125
16129
16135
16145

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

16110
16114
16118
16137

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

16102
16124

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

24101
24103
24105
24107
24110
2411
24112
24113

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

25101

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

12102
12108
12116
12130
12134

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

12115
12118
12119
12120
12121
12124
12128
12131
12132
12135

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

Entries 11
Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove

Shetland Sheepdog - Hunter - Kathy Johnson

Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick

Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice

Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham

Entries 9
Old English Sheepdog - Dallas - Meg Armstrong

Border Collie - Bryn - Joel Larner

Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell

All American - Korra - Mindy Sherwood

Australian Shepherd - Jax - Amanda Glazar

All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook

Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong

Entries 4
All American - Bindi - Kayce Serafin

Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye

Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Entries 2
Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes

Australian Shepherd - Trooper - Susan Weinroth

Entries 8
Setter (Gordon) - Jimmie - Richard Quaco

Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub

Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

Briard - Storm - Julie Field

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Entries 1
Border Collie - Mango - Kate Fitzpatrick

Entries 5
Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn

Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio

Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson

Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn

Entries 10
Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller

Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios
All American - Millie - Hayley Stevens

Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson

Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer

Entries 2
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Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2
12114 Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick
12123 All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2
12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Mosby - Jenn Baker
12126 Grand Basset Griffon Vendeen - Josey - Jane Jonas
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 6
8102 Affenpinischer - Drummer - Paula Scott
8106 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
8107 Lhasa Apso - Zopa - Debby Rothman
8113 All American - Kiah - Cindy Warrick
8116 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Winslow - Victoria Telles
8128 Affenpinischer - Snap - Paula Scott
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 8
8101 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson
8104 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
8112 Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer
8114 All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty
8115 Shetland Sheepdog - Penni - Sandra Paulick
8117 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
8118 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis
8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
8110 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
8127 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 2

4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4103 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
4101 Scottish Terrier - Gara - Maureen Latham
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 6

20112 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20132 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20136 All American - Hawkeye - Rachel Sutton
20147 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
20152 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20163 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3
16110 All American - Bindi - Kayce Serafin
16114 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye
16138 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
12125 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2

8108 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Brandy - Carolyn Peterson
8125 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1
8109 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chip - Nancy Wardell
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
24108 All American - Joey - Valerie Brod
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

20114 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller
20151 All American - Steve - Jenna Kile

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
20157 All American - Gracie - Maggie Bixler
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 2

Entries 2
20109 Belgian Tervuren - Simon - Cynthia Laub
20125 German Wirehaired Pointer - Rye - Dianne Nokes
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2
16120 Poodle (Miniature) - Koal - Sue Zgol
16136 Australian Shepherd - Dolce - Susan Sprenkle

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
16143 Retriever (Golden) - Wascal - Michelle Hoppes
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

12101 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
12105 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
12110 All American - Latte - Emily Trousil
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

8103 West Highland White Terrier - Nolan - Dee McMannis
8126 West Highland White Terrier - Spilly - Dee McMannis
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 17

20105 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

20107 Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong

20113 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen

20119 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker

20120 Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning

20122 All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth

20123 English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd

20124 Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle

20131 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

20135 Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong

20141 Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak

20142 All American - Moose - Christine Fox

20146 Border Collie - Ballyhoo! - Kristin Bartell

20153 Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

20154 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios

20155 German Shepherd Dog - Vexa - Scarlett Foss

20156 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 2

20108 Belgian Sheepdog - Fly - Kate Fitzpatrick

20121 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 5

20111 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth

20118 Retriever (Golden) - Billee - Micki McMillian

20126 Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury

20159 Australian Shepherd - Wyatt - Amanda Glazar

20162 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
20130 Gordon Setter - Denny - Mary Quaco
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 10

16104 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
16112 Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty
16117 Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove
16126 Shetland Sheepdog - Hunter - Kathy Johnson
16127 Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick
16128 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16131 All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels
16132 Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice
16134 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16146 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 7
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Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

16107 Border Collie - Bryn - Joel Larner

16111 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
16116 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
16123 Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell

16129 Australian Shepherd - Jax - Amanda Glazar

16135 All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook

16145 Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries

16105 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak

7 Standard / Master / Regular Entries 5
8128 Affenpinischer - Snap - Paula Scott
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 7

8101 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson

8104 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid

8112 Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer

8114 All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty

8115 Shetland Sheepdog - Penni - Sandra Paulick
4 8118 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis

8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson

16118 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

16119 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson

16137 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries

16102 Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes
16124 Australian Shepherd - Trooper - Susan Weinroth
16125 All American - Korra - Mindy Sherwood

Standard / Master / Regular Entries

24101 Setter (Gordon) - Jimmie - Richard Quaco

24103 Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub

24104 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
24105 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

24107 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24110 Briard - Storm - Julie Field

24111 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
24112 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
24113 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Standard / Master / Regular Entries

25101 Border Collie - Mango - Kate Fitzpatrick

Standard / Master / Regular Entries

12102 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
12108 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio

12114 Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick

12116 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
12130 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson
12134 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

12115 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

12118 Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller
12119 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

12120 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis

12121 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios

12124 All American - Millie - Hayley Stevens
12128 Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson

12131 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

12132 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12135 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries

12123 All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries

12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Mosby - Jenn Baker
12126 Grand Basset Griffon Vendeen - Josey - Jane Jonas

Standard / Master / Regular Entries

8102 Affenpinischer - Drummer - Paula Scott

8106 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

8113 All American - Kiah - Cindy Warrick

8116 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Winslow - Victoria Telles

10

8110 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2
3 8117 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
8127 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 3
4101 Scottish Terrier - Gara - Maureen Latham
9 4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4103 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1
24108 All American - Joey - Valerie Brod
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 6
20112 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20113 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
20145 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
20152 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20159 Australian Shepherd - Wyatt - Amanda Glazar

1 20162 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2
6 16119 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson
16138 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1
16143 Retriever (Golden) - Wascal - Michelle Hoppes
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1
12125 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1
8125 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 3

20111 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth
20136 All American - Hawkeye - Rachel Sutton
20163 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
20157 All American - Gracie - Maggie Bixler

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
20109 Belgian Tervuren - Simon - Cynthia Laub

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

16120 Poodle (Miniature) - Koal - Sue Zgol
16136 Australian Shepherd - Dolce - Susan Sprenkle
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

2 12101 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
12105 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly
5 Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
12110 All American - Latte - Emily Trousil
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 3

8103 West Highland White Terrier - Nolan - Dee McMannis
8108 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Brandy - Carolyn Peterson
8123 Russian Toy - Java - Ramona Bajorek
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Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1 Sun 21-Apr-2024 2024556103
8109 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chip - Nancy Wardell Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 3

4101
4102
4103

Scottish Terrier - Gara - Maureen Latham
Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 6

8102
8106
8113
8116
8119
8128

Affenpinischer - Drummer - Paula Scott

Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

All American - Kiah - Cindy Warrick

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Winslow - Victoria Telles
Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy
Affenpinischer - Snap - Paula Scott

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 5

8101
8104
8112
8114
8122

Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer
All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty
Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

8110

Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

8127

Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 6

12102
12111
12116
12130
12133
12134

Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
Poodle (Miniature) - Winnie - Alison Day

Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson
Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Dante - Terrie Thompson
Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 14

12104
12112
12113
12115
12118
12119
12120
12121
12127
12128
12129
12131
12132
12135

All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield

Miniature American Shepherd - Lucho - Stephanie Hernand
Australian Shepherd - Iris - Erin Schaefer

Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller
Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios
All American - Sadee - Bruce deMichaels

Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson

All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson

Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

12123

All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

12126

Grand Basset Griffon Vendeen - Josey - Jane Jonas

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 8

24102
24103
24104
24105
24107
2411
24112
24113

Retriever (Labrador) - Yaxley - Jennifer Henderson
Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub
Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
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Standard / Master / Regular Entries 1

25101

Border Collie - Mango - Kate Fitzpatrick

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 12

16104
16112
16115
16117
16126
16128
16131
16132
16133
16134
16139
16146

Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham

Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove
Shetland Sheepdog - Hunter - Kathy Johnson
Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Kathleen Oswald
Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Miniature American Shepherd - Jax - Lana Richardson
Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 12

16107
16108
16109
16111
16113
16116
16123
16129
16135
16140
16144
16145

Border Collie - Bryn - Joel Larner

Vizsla - Tango - Eydie Hoeppner

All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo

Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell
Australian Shepherd - Jax - Amanda Glazar

All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook

Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth
German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Dave Nauer
Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 4

16105
16118
16119
16137

Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak

Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson

Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

16124

Australian Shepherd - Trooper - Susan Weinroth

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 25

20101
20104
20105
20107
20110
20119
20120
20122
20123
20124
20128
20131
20134
20135
20139
20140
20141
20142
20150
20153
20154

Border Collie - Tucker - Jo Beth Lafleur
Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong
Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning
All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath

Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen
Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong
Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath
Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak

All American - Moose - Christine Fox

All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper
Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 25
20155 German Shepherd Dog - Vexa - Scarlett Foss
20156 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20158 Border Collie - Brilliant - Tate Fields
20166 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 3
20108 Belgian Sheepdog - Fly - Kate Fitzpatrick
20115 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
20121 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 2
20126 Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury
20162 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
8108 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Brandy - Carolyn Peterson
8125 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 3
8109 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chip - Nancy Wardell
8111 All American - Echo - Mike Pipan
8124 Miniature Schnauzer - Rush - Mary McArdle

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
12125 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 2

12117 All American - Harry - Linda Wilson
12122 Shetland Sheepdog - Ruddie - Jody Kelly
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3
16110 All American - Bindi - Kayce Serafin
16114 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye
16138 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1
16130 Whippet - Bandit - Donna Pardi
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 6

20112 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20132 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20136 All American - Hawkeye - Rachel Sutton
20152 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20161 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil
20163 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 2
20117 Weimaraner - Pilsner - Mike Pipan
20137 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2
8103 West Highland White Terrier - Nolan - Dee McMannis
8126 West Highland White Terrier - Spilly - Dee McMannis

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
12101 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

16122 Australian Cattle Dog - Hasty - Lori Asbury
16136 Australian Shepherd - Dolce - Susan Sprenkle

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
16121 Brittany - Dexter - Leslie Bowar
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 4

20114 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller
20133 German Shorthaired Pointer - Bliss - Kay Mathias
20144 Border Collie - Lincoln - Tate Fields
20167 Border Collie - Topaz - Nicole Shaffer
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 2
20109 Belgian Tervuren - Simon - Cynthia Laub
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Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries

20125 German Wirehaired Pointer - Rye - Dianne Nokes

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries
24106 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
24108 All American - Joey - Valerie Brod
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries

8106 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

8119 Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred

8114 All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty

8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson
Entries

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular
12102 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
12111 Poodle (Miniature) - Winnie - Alison Day
12123 All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox
12134 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries

12112 Miniature American Shepherd - Lucho - Stephanie Hernand

12119 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates
12131 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries
16104 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
16112 Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty
16128 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16131 All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

16133 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Kathleen Oswald

16134 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred
16107 Border Collie - Bryn - Joel Larner

Entries

16111 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker

16113 All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo

16116 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
16140 Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries
20104 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil
20105 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
20110 Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning
20112 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20113 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
20119 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
20132 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20135 Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong
20142 All American - Moose - Christine Fox
20145 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
20155 German Shepherd Dog - Vexa - Scarlett Foss
20156 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20161 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred
20115 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
20121 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
Entries

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular

24102 Retriever (Labrador) - Yaxley - Jennifer Henderson

24105 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries

25101 Border Collie - Mango - Kate Fitzpatrick

2

3

13

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley

4103 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

4101

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

8102
8106
8107
8113
8116
8119
8128

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

8101
8104
8112
8114
8122

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

8110

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

8124
8127

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

12102
12111
12116
12130
12133
12134

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

12104
12112
12113
12115
12118
12119
12120
12121
12127
12128
12129
12131
12132
12135

Entries 1
Scottish Terrier - Gara - Maureen Latham

Entries 7
Affenpinischer - Drummer - Paula Scott

Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

Lhasa Apso - Zopa - Debby Rothman

All American - Kiah - Cindy Warrick

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Winslow - Victoria Telles
Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy

Affenpinischer - Snap - Paula Scott

Entries 5
Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid

Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer

All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty

Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson

Entries 1
Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex

Entries 2
Miniature Schnauzer - Rush - Mary McArdle

Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson

Entries 6
Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn

Poodle (Miniature) - Winnie - Alison Day

Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson
Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Dante - Terrie Thompson

Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn

Entries 14
All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield

Miniature American Shepherd - Lucho - Stephanie Hernand
Australian Shepherd - Iris - Erin Schaefer

Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller

Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios
All American - Sadee - Bruce deMichaels

Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson

All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson

Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
12123 All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

12126

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

24102
24103
24105
24107
2411
24112

Grand Basset Griffon Vendeen - Josey - Jane Jonas
Entries 7
Retriever (Labrador) - Yaxley - Jennifer Henderson
Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub

Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 7
24113 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 1
25101 Border Collie - Mango - Kate Fitzpatrick

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 13

16104 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
16105 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak
16112 Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

16115 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba

16117 Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove

16126 Shetland Sheepdog - Hunter - Kathy Johnson

16128 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

16131 All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

16132 Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice

16133 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Kathleen Oswald

16134 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

16139 Miniature American Shepherd - Jax - Lana Richardson
16146 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham

Entries 13
16101 Old English Sheepdog - Dallas - Meg Armstrong

16107 Border Collie - Bryn - Joel Larner

16108 Vizsla - Tango - Eydie Hoeppner

16109 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

16111 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
16113 All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo

16116 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
16123 Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell

16129 Australian Shepherd - Jax - Amanda Glazar

16135 All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook

16140 Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth
16144 German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Dave Nauer
16145 Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong

Entries 4
16110 All American - Bindi - Kayce Serafin

16114 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye

16118 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
16137 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Entries 1
16124 Australian Shepherd - Trooper - Susan Weinroth

Entries 22
20101 Border Collie - Tucker - Jo Beth Lafleur

20104 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

20105 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

20110 Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning

20119 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker

20120 Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning

20122 All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth

20123 English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
20124 Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle

20128 Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath

20131 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

20135 Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong

20139 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

20140 Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath

20141 Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak

20142 All American - Moose - Christine Fox

20153 Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
20154 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
20155 German Shepherd Dog - Vexa - Scarlett Foss
20156 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20158 Border Collie - Brilliant - Tate Fields
20166 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred
20108 Belgian Sheepdog - Fly - Kate Fitzpatrick
20115 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley

Entries

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular
20107 Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong
20126 Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury
20132 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20134 Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
20150 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper
20161 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
8125 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

12125 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
12117 All American - Harry - Linda Wilson
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

16119 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson

16138 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
20112 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20113 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
20145 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
20152 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20162 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd

20167 Border Collie - Topaz - Nicole Shaffer

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
20137 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
24106 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
24108 All American - Joey - Valerie Brod

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

8103 West Highland White Terrier - Nolan - Dee McMannis

22

8108 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Brandy - Carolyn Peterson

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
8109 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chip - Nancy Wardell
8111 All American - Echo - Mike Pipan

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular

12101 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson

Entries

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular
16122 Australian Cattle Dog - Hasty - Lori Asbury
16136 Australian Shepherd - Dolce - Susan Sprenkle

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
16121 Brittany - Dexter - Leslie Bowar
16130 Whippet - Bandit - Donna Pardi

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

20133 German Shorthaired Pointer - Bliss - Kay Mathias
20136 All American - Hawkeye - Rachel Sutton

20144 Border Collie - Lincoln - Tate Fields

20163 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

2

3
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Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 3
20109 Belgian Tervuren - Simon - Cynthia Laub
20117 Weimaraner - Pilsner - Mike Pipan
20125 German Wirehaired Pointer - Rye - Dianne Nokes
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